
Wednesday 01st December 11.00—14.00 OFF PEAK 

Friday 03rd December 14.00—18.00 OFF PEAK  

Saturday 04th December 11.00—18.00 PEAK  

Sunday 05th December 11.00—18.00 PEAK  

Monday 06th December 11.00—14.00 OFF PEAK   

Friday 10th December 14.00—18.00 OFF PEAK  

Saturday 11th December 11.00—18.00 PEAK  

Sunday 12th December 11.00—18.00 PEAK  

Tuesday 14th December 11.00—14.00 OFF PEAK  

Thursday 16th December 11.00—14.00 OFF PEAK  

Friday 17th December 11.00—19.00 PEAK  

Saturday 18th December 11.00—19.00 PEAK  

Sunday 19th December 11.00—19.00 PEAK  

Monday 20th December 11.00—19.00 PEAK  

Tuesday 21st December 11.00—19.00 PEAK  

Wednesday 22nd December 11.00—19.00 PEAK  

Thursday 23rd December 11.00—19.00 PEAK 

Friday 24th December 11.00—16.00 PEAK  

OFF PEAK PRICES—Child—£25.50 / Adult £10.00 

PEAK PRICES—Child £27.50 / Adult £12.00 

Dates and Times for Santa’s Grotto  

Slots for Santa are booked every 15 minutes during these times.  

Please note that your play in the indoor playbarn (soft play) MUST be taken before 

visiting Santa.  

After your visit to Santa you are welcome to walk around the farm (depending on 

the time of your booking) and visit the café, but you may not come back into the 

playbarn.  

Ride around the lakes is subject to weather conditions  

Bookings are non refundable, unless Jake’s is forced to close.  

CALL NOW TO BOOK YOUR VISIT—01252 871007 


